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POLO ZUIL

T1870/..

Connecterende zuil

Project
Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

Fysisch

Type gebruik

Type bevestiging
Afmetingen armatuur
base plate
IP-beschermingsgraad

Gewicht

Elektrisch

Buiten

Vloer
©60x3000 mm
9200 mm
1P20

10,5000 kg
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POLO ZUIL

T1870/..

Connecterende zuil

Kleuren

‘ 32X zwart textuur
. 33MX textuur bruin
‘ 5 INOX 316

. 5B inox 316 1x beh.
‘ 63X ombergrijs
’ 64X zwartgrijs

Project
Type
Nota
Aantal

Datum

T1870.32X
T1870.33MX
T1870.5
T1870.5B
T1870.63X

T1870.64X
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